
_____________________
Page 1 
10/11/2016, 9:22 AM Wasilla City Council Resolution Serial No. 16-22

Total Statistics

Precinct 07-120 
Wasilla No. 1 
Senior Center

Precinct 07-125 
Wasilla No. 2 City 

Hall

Precinct 10-050 
Meadow Lakes 

No. 4                 
No Registered 

Voters Poll Early 
Absentee 
By-Mail 

Early & Poll 
Questioned 

Early & Poll 
Special 
Needs Total

24.1% Percent of Voter Turnout 19.8% 20.6% 0.0% 20.2% 24.1%
5721 Total Registered Voters 2788 2933 0 5721 5721
1377 Total Ballots Issued 551 604 0 1155 115 21 83 3 1377
1299 Total Ballots Counted 551 604 0 1155 115 10 16 3 1299  

Ballot Races Precinct 07-120 Precinct 07-125 Precinct 10-050
Total Poll 

Vote Total Votes
% of Total 
Votes Cast 

Council Seat E  
527      BARRETT, Debra A. 209 254 0 463 527 47.2%
540      O'BARR, Gretchen 240 239 0 479 540 48.3%
50      Write-in 22 21 0 43 50 4.5%

 
Council Seat F

284      ANDERSON, Christopher D. 119 127 0 246 284 26.2%
135      BUSWELL III, Alvah C. 57 65 0 122 135 12.5%
333      HARVEY, James E. 129 165 0 294 333 30.7%
289      LEDFORD, Glenda D. 136 121 0 257 289 26.7%
43      Write-in 21 17 0 38 43 4.0%

 

 

5

38

64

7

13

61

39
32

CITY OF WASILLA - OFFICIAL RESULTS - REGULAR CITY ELECTION, OCTOBER 4, 2016

Number of 
Ballots to be 
Reviewed by 

Canvass 
Board

 

Total Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned, and Special 
Needs Vote 


	Wasilla

