Total	Statistics	Precinct 07-120 Wasilla No. 1 Senior Center	Precinct 07-125 Wasilla No. 2 City Hall	Precinct 10-050 Meadow Lakes No. 4 No Registered Voters	Poll	Early	Absentee By-Mail	Early & Poll Questioned	Early & Poll Special Needs	Total	Number of Ballots to b Reviewed b
	Percent of Voter Turnout	19.8%	20.6%	0.0%	20.2%					24.1%	Canvass
5721	Total Registered Voters	2788	2933	0	5721					5721	Board
1377	Total Ballots Issued	551	604	0	1155	115	21	83	3	1377	
	Total Ballots Counted	551	604	0	1155	115	10	16	3	1299	
	Ballot Races	Precinct 07-120	Precinct 07-125	Precinct 10-050	Total Poll Vote	Total Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned, and Special Needs Vote				Total Votes	% of Tota Votes Cas
	Council Seat E										
527	BARRETT, Debra A.	209	254	0	463			64		527	47.2%
540	O'BARR, Gretchen	240	239	0	479	61				540	48.3%
50	Write-in	22	21	0	43	7				50	4.5%
	Council Seat F										
284	ANDERSON, Christopher D.	119	127	0	246			38		284	26.2%
135	BUSWELL III, Alvah C.	57	65	0	122	13			135	12.5%	
333	HARVEY, James E.	129	165	0	294	39			333	30.7%	
289	LEDFORD, Glenda D.	136	121	0	257			32		289	26.7%
43	Write-in	21	17	0	38	5			43	4.0%	